NINJA LASER

PARTS LIST

NINJA LASER
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*Please note, not all parts are available for purchase



NINJA LASER

NINJA LASER

= I § kevime
ey e




14

m
£
z
]
a
<
z
%
)
3
]
&
e




26

38

o INSERT —» o

27

39

40

29

30




O 00 N O Uu B W N

T S e e e
N o0 LA W N B O

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

RIC09671B
BI907-X
RIC09823B
RIC06570B
OPZ111208B
B9978
RIC03310B
RIC09943B
RIC08007B
RIC09842B
RIC09168B
RIC10052B
RIC09845B
RIC10245B
RIC09836B
6GAS55
6GA45

RIC09483B

RIC05304B

RIC10052B

RIC09843B

RIC10005B

RIC09587B

RIC10366B

Clear Shield

Ninja Laser Console

Back Cover (red)
Emergency Stop Switch
Ninja Laser Support Arm
Mounting Kit

Serial Cable

Ninja Laser Tool Kit
Gray/Red Clamp Handle
Edge Cutter Cover

Carbide Cutter (WP034) — Edge Cut
Lever Locking Clamp

Chip Tray

Spindle

High Security Spindle Cover
Cutter Set Screw

Tracer Set Screw
Universal Tracer (TLOO3)

2.5mm Carbide Cutter (WC011A) — High
Security

Lever Locking Clamp
Carriage Cover

Ninja Laser Belt

Sliding Vice for AC Clamp

Knob for AC Clamp
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OPZ09734B
OPZ05406B
B3379
OPZ10269B
OPZ093298B
OPZ11008B
OPZ10260B
OPZ09523B
OPZ08099B
OPZ09781B
OPZ09783B
RIC09617B
RIC09912B
RIC08515B
6GA45
6GAS55
RIC02186B
RIC09121B
RIC04652B

AC Clamp

Infiniti Adaptor (AD02)
Lexus 80k Adaptor (ADO3)
Infiniti Adaptor (ADO5)
Ducati/Zadi Adaptor (AV08)
Volvo Adaptor (AD09)

V Clamp

H Clamp — 6-cut Tibbe

J Clamp — 8-cut Tibbe

B Clamp

D Clamp

1.5mm Cutter (CLO05)
Calibration Tracer (TLOOO)
Magnetic Tip Stop

Tracer Set Screw

Cutter Set Screw

Tip Stops

Power Supply Cable

Power Button

Copyright 2022 Keyline USA



	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5

